30

TakomaARI-RY

Contact the artists directly to buy

email: thingsfromegypt@yahoo.com
%) tfegypttakoma

Leslie Anne Hansley
Lesancreates

! Acrylic on canvas

i 301-509-5113

email: lesancreates@gmail.com

LESAN
CREATES

BY LESLIE ANNE HANS

O ETHNIC

|
www.lesancreates.com

©) lesancreates
€1 lesancreates
lesancreates
www.lesancreates.com
Q lesancreates

David Camero

Mixed media and recycled materials
202 689 4760

email: mactrovattore@yahoo.es
email:dcamero2017@gmail.com
www.companiadelbouffon.com
) davidcamero723

€9 David Camero Alacp/ Placa

= 1l Trovy

Aviva Wright

Pastel

301-602-2705

email: awright22@sidwell.edu
) aviva_wright

: Stewart
. Sarkozy-Banoczy
§ Photography

email: stewart@precoverylabs.com
web: 500px.com/p/stewartsarkozy-banoczy

Maria Simonsson

Textile sculpture
email: mariasimonsson@mac.com

www.simonssonart.com

Sonja Plungis

Oil

240-310-6906

# email: spplungis@gmail.com
| @) @sonjaplungis

1 ) Sonja Plungis

in-jeen-yuhs,
home goods and
i personal wares

@ Ingeniously designed wares
| from repurposed materials

email: injeenyuhswares@gmail.com

F24 www.in-jeen-yuhs.com
© L % in-jeenyuhs

artisan @ & upcycled € for everyday
wares use

@ Things from Egypt
and Beyond

Handicrafts from the Middle East
and Beyond

240-723-6025

email: thingsfromegypt@yahoo.com

©) tfegypttakoma

Jeff Struewing
Turned Wood
240-988-6422

email: jeff@struewing.us
www.woodlandturns.com

#3 WoodlandTurns



